~

A

¢

SOLICITATION/CONTRACT/ORDER FOR COMMERCIAL ITEMS
OFFEROR TO COMPLETE BLOCKS 12, 17, 23, 24, & 30

1. REQUISITION NO. PAGE 1 OF

. CONTRACT NO.

3. AWARD/EFFECTIVE DATE

SEP 12 2007

4, ORDER NO.

DR-38-06-402

5. SOLICITATION NUMBER 6. SOLICITATION ISSUE DATE

MOC1

. FOR SOLICITATION
INFORMATION CALL:

a. NAME

B. OFFER DUE DATEALOCAL
TIME

b. TELEPHONE NO. (No Coliect Calls)

-1SSUED BY CODE Igloo 10. THIS ACQUISITION IS
U: S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission . UNRESTRICTEDD OR D SET ASIDE: % FOR:
Div. of Contracts ’ [:] []
Attn: Jeffrey R. Mitchell SMALL BUSINESS SME?dGES'fSG SMALL
Mail Stop T-7-1- HUBZONE SMALL
NAICS: BUSINESS

Washington,

DC 20555 .

3IZE STANDARD:

[ew

[ service.oisasien veTERAN:
OWNED SMALL BUSINESS,

1, DELIVERY FOR FOB DESTINA-
TION UNLESS BLOCK IS

MARKED

E SEE SCHEDULE

12. DISCOUNT TERMS
N/x

13b. RATING
| ] 13a. THIS CONTRACT IS A N/A
RATED ORDER UNDER
DPAS (15 FR 700) 14. METHOD OF SOLICITATION
RFQ IF8 RFP

15. DELIVER TO

U.S. Nuclear

Washington DC 20555

CODE I

Regul atory Comvuss ion

16. ADMINISTERED BY

CODE I 3100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div. of ontracts
Mail Stop T-7-I-2

wWashington, DC 20555

17a. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR  CODE l l

COMPUTER INC
CSsA
ATTN: Garry Gose

855 N CAPITAL AVE STE 1

IDAHO FA
TELEPHONE NO.

LLS ID 834023400

FACILITY CODE L

SIMULATION & ANALYSIS,

18a. PAYMENT WILL 82 MADE BY

cone | 3100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Payment ‘Team, Mail Stop T-9-H-4
Artn: (DR-38-06-402)

washington DC 20555

18h. SUBMIT INVOICE! TO ADDRESS SHOWN IN BLOCK 183 UNLESS BLOCK BELOW IS CHECKED

[:] 17b. CHECK IF REMITTANCE IS DIFFERENT AND PUT SUCH ADDRESS IN OFFER SEE ADDENDUM
19, 20. 21, 22, 23, 24,
ITEMNO. SCHEDULE OF SUPPLIES/SERVICES QUANTITY UNIT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT

Refer to Purchase Order DR-38-06-402 dated 9/29/06 for
RETRAN Training Seminar. The purpose of this modification
is to.change the period of performance to a full three
years by deleting the optional years and replacing thenm
with optional RETRAN Training Seminar line items and .
add FAR 52.217-7. Accordingly the Contract is modified as
follows:

001 Base Year RETRAN Training Seminar (4.5 days) $34,000.00
{TBD 10/01/06 - 03/30/07)

002 Optional Item 1: RETRAN Training Sem;nar (4.5 days/) $35,000.00
(TBD 10/01/07 - 09/30/08)

003 Optional Item 2: RETRAN Training Seminar (4.5 days) $36,000.00
(TBD 01/01/08 - 09/30/09)
period of Performance: 10/01/06 - 09/30/09
All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.

\
(Use Reverse and/or Attach Addltional Sheels as Necessary) SUBTOTAL $105,000.00
25. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA 28, TOTAL AWARD AMOUNT (For Gowt. Use Only)
No Funds Obligated $34,000.00

D 27a. SOL(CITATION INCORPORATES BY REFERENCE FAR §2.212-1, §2.212-4. FAR $2.212.3 AND 52.212-5 ARE ATTACHED. ADIDENDA
D 27b. CONTRACT/PURCHASE ORDER INCORPORATES BY REFERENCE FAR 52,212-4. FAR 52,212-5 1S ATTACHED. ADDENDA

[ Jare [ _}Jarenot artacreo.
[Jare []are ot aTTacHeD

x

28. CONTRACTOR IS REQUIRED TO SIGN THIS DOCUMENT AND RETURN

.

'29. AWARD OF CONTRACT: REF. OFFER
DATED - YOUR OFFER ON SOLICITATION

COPIES TO ISSUING OFFICE. CONTRACTOR AGREES TO FURNISH AND
DELIVER ALL ITEMS SET FORTH OR OTHERWISE IDENTIFIED ABOVE AND ON ANY
ADDITIONAL SHEETS SUBJECT TO THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS SPECIFIED

(BLOCK 5), INCLUDING ANY ADDITIONS OR CHANGES WHICH ARE
SET FORTH EREIN’1$ ACC,!]EPTED AS TO ITEMS:

Nl

30a. SIGNATURE OF OFFEROR/CONTRA R

31a. UNITED STATES OF MER!C& S(GUA URE dONTRACTING OFFICER)
L : ) 'f £ L N './
"\ b

' . & ‘\-—» 2= R
/./" Z '&m\_, /\ G l’,_ . ;
305. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (TYPE OR PRINT) Oc. DATE SIGNED 31b. NAME OF CONTF{ACTING OFFICER (‘hfpe OR PRINT) 31¢, DATE SIGNED
s / 7 AL Donald 2. King "‘»’1[ 2N ]
-1L-C Contracting Officer i s S

 REVIEW COM

STANDARD FORM 1449

nuﬂ
Prescribed by GSA@F@ @’%

@CT 12 2001



A.2 52.217-7 OPTION FOR INCREASED QUANTITY--SEPARATELY PRICED LINE ITEM (MAR
1989) |

. The Government may require the delivery of the numbered line item, identified in the Schedule as an option
item, in the quantity and at the price stated in the Schedule. The Contracting Officer may exercise the option
by written notice to the Contractor within 30 days. Delivery of added items shall continue at the same rate that
like items are called for under the contract, unless the parties otherwise agree.



